P
A
G
E
   |   1
FLORD
FLORD

H FL01/BK/FH
I FL01/BK/FI
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Camel FLLA/BK/C
Grey FLLA/BK/GY
Dark Grey FLLA/BK/DG
Anthracite FLLA/BK/A
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Camel FLLAB/BK/C
Grey FLLAB/BK/GY
Dark Grey FLLAB/BK/DG
Anthracite FLLAB/BK/A
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Without Power FCT/BK/*
With Power FCT/1UK/TU/BK/*
1x Solo Power Unit positioned in corner
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B FLRH1/BK/FB
C FLRH1/BK/FC
D FLRH1/BK/FD
E FLRH1/BK/FE
F FLRH1/BK/FF
G FLRH1/BK/FG
H FLRH1/BK/FH
I FLRH1/BK/FI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B FLSSC90/BK/FB
C FLSSC90/BK/FC
D FLSSC90/BK/FD
E FLSSC90/BK/FE
F FLSSC90/BK/FF
G FLSSC90/BK/FG
H FLSSC90/BK/FH
I FLSSC90/BK/FI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B FLLH1/BK/FB
C FLLH1/BK/FC
D FLLH1/BK/FD
E FLLH1/BK/FE
F FLLH1/BK/FF
G FLLH1/BK/FG
H FLLH1/BK/FH
I FLLH1/BK/FI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
B FLSSC66/BK/FB
C FLSSC66/BK/FC
D FLSSC66/BK/FD
E FLSSC66/BK/FE
F FLSSC66/BK/FF
G FLSSC66/BK/FG
H FLSSC66/BK/FH
I FLSSC66/BK/FI
*Finish code required. All sofa modules are supplied with Frövi linking clips as standard. For additional Coat Hooks  (PFLCH/BK)
Lightbulb not supplied.
Cap fitting - E27/ES.
75W  max lightbulb required.